10A Triple flat adapter
SKU: ECELADAFLAT3IT10
Space-saving adapter with 2P+E 10A European plug and 3 2P+E 10A European sockets
This space-saving 10A flat adapter lets you plug in up to three European plugs. Enjoy the benefits of using three appliances at
once.
This adapter also works with Italian wall sockets.
Features:
Flat adapter
European plug for wall insertion
3 European sockets for devices
10A
•
•
•
•
10A Triple flat adapter
SKU: ECELADAFLAT3IT10
Datos tecnicos
SKU: ECELADAFLAT3IT10
Peso: 100 g
EAN: 8018417325434
GPSR: El producto no debe ser utilizado por niños o personas que no
sean capaces de comprender el posible peligro., Artículo sometido a
la Directiva RAEE 2012/19/UE, Artículo sometido al marcado CE,
Embalaje del artículo sujeto al sistema de reciclaje «Green Dot», El
embalaje del artículo es reciclable, Artículo sometido al marcado
UKCA
Color: white
Conector 1: 10A Italian plug
Datos logisticos
Espesor Pack: 40 mm
Largo Pack: 100 mm
Espesor Inner: 180 mm
Altura Pack: 165 mm
Peso Pack: 40 g
Largo Inner: 140 mm
Cantidad Inner: 6 Pz
Espesor Master: 590 mm
Altura Inner: 140 mm
Peso Inner: 390 g
Largo Master: 380 mm
Cantidad Master: 96 Pz
Altura Master: 340 mm
Peso Master: 7210 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	10A Triple flat adapter
	SKU: ECELADAFLAT3IT10
	Space-saving adapter with 2P+E 10A European plug and 3 2P+E 10A European sockets
	10A Triple flat adapter